
Email Address First Name Last Name Type of Contact Organisation Name

andrew.curtis@lancashire.gov.uk Andrew Curtis Local authority Lancashire County Council -  Infrastructure Planning

LLFAconsultations@lancashire.gov.uk Laura Makeating Local authority
Lancashire County Council -  Lead Local Flood 

Authority (LLFA)

suds@lancashire.gov.uk Laura Makeating Local authority
Lancashire County Council -  Lead Local Flood 

Authority (LLFA)

Ashley.weir@lancashire.gov.uk Ashley Weir Local authority
Lancashire County Council -  Principal Transportation 

Officer - Bus Services & Development

Schools.Planning@lancashire.gov.uk Rebecca Wilkinson Local authority Lancashire County Council  - School Planning Team

Sarah.delaney@lancashire.gov.uk Sarah Delaney Local authority
Lancashire County Council -  Transportation / Public 

and Integrated Transport

lhscustomerservice@lancashire.gov.uk Local authority Lancashire County Council - County Highways Dept

emma.prideaux@lancashire.gov.uk Emma Prideaux Local authority Lancashire County Council - Economic Development

Chris.Caney@lancashire.gov.uk Chris Caney Local authority
Lancashire County Council - Emergency Planning 

(ONR Land Use Planning )

Katherine.Bentley@lancashire.gov.uk Katherine Bentley Local authority
Lancashire County Council - Emergency Planning 

(ONR Land Use Planning )

Neil.Mountford@lancashire.gov.uk Neil Mountford Local authority
Lancashire County Council - Emergency Planning 

Officer

sean.mcgrath@lancashire.gov.uk Sean Mcgrath Local authority Lancashire County Council - Head of Department

marcus.hudson@lancashire.gov.uk Marcu Hudson Local authority Lancashire County Council - Head of Planning

ron.parker@lancashire.gov.uk Ron Parker Local authority Lancashire County Council - Highways Manager

neil.stevens@lancashire.gov.uk Neil Stevens Local authority Lancashire County Council - Planning Manager

michelle.holroyd@lancashire.gov.uk Michelle Holroyd Local authority
Lancashire County Council - Planning Officer (Public 

Health)

David.Gordon@lancashire.gov.uk David Gordon Local authority Lancashire County Council - Project Officer

andrew.varley@lancashire.gov.uk Andrew
VarleyÃ¢â‚¬Â

¯
Local authority

Lancashire County Council - Public Transport 

Manager  Public and Integrated Transport

Lynn.MacDonald@lancashire.gov.uk Lynn MacDonald Local authority
Lancashire County Council - School Provision - Senior 

Manager

steph.rhodes@lancashire.gov.uk Steph Rhodes Local authority
Lancashire County Council - School Provision, School 

Planning Principal

Andrew.Ascroft@lancashire.gov.uk Andrew Ascroft Local authority
Lancashire County Council - Senior Public Health 

Practitioner

andrew.hewitson@lancashire.gov.uk Andy Hewitson Local authority Lancashire County Council (Highways)

Laura.Makeating@lancashire.gov.uk Lauren Makeating Local authority Lancashire County Council (water management)

Eileen.Mullervy@lancashire.gov.uk Eileen Mullervy Local Authority
Lancashire County Council -Education, Lead Teacher 

GRT Achievement
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